 E 1
LED BARGRAPH WITH CIRCULAR STRIP LIGHT
 96 x 96 mm           BGCL96
• Process and temperature inputs
Volt ,mV, mA, sensor power supply, potentiometer, frequency, strain gauge, thermocouple, PT100)
(programmable in front face or with serial link)
• Circular strip light 55 Leds (choice of colors )
• 4 digits measure display

 Firmware update possible through serial link
 Warning configuration serial link is not insulated from input
Version and order code :
BGCL96 Single strip light with display version
BGCL96/R1  + 1 relay
BGCL96/R2  + 2 relays
BGCL96/R3  + 3 relays
BGCL96/R4  + 4 relays
BGCL96/S  + 1isolated analog output
BGCL96/C  + MODBUS/PROFIBUS LINK
BGCL96/CMTCP +  ETHERNET MODBUS TCP LINK
 option : /R4 /S, /C, /CMTCP may not be combined
User handbook ->